CalPERS

Program :
Employer :

Fiscal Year :

California Public Employees' Retirement System

ABC Company

2015/2016

Reported Member Summary Report

CalPERS ID “ Employee Name Member Category Reportable Earnings -
n

1234567890
4567890123
2345678901
3456789012
1234567890
4567890123
2345678901
3456789012
1234567890
4567890123
2345678901
3456789012
1234567890
4567890123
2345678901
3456789012
1234567890
4567890123
2345678901
3456789012
1234567890
4567890123
2345678901
3456789012
1234567890
4567890123
2345678901
3456789012
1234567890
4567890123
2345678901
3456789012

XXX-XX-6371
XXX-XX-6348
XXX-XX-9137
XXX-XX-3039
XXX-XX-7075
XXX-XX-8904
XXX-XX-6265
XXX-XX-2843
XXX-XX-3934
XXX-XX-9086
XXX-XX-8133
XXX-XX-1644
XXX-XX-6205
XXX-XX-7543
XXX-XX-2462
XXX-XX-9414
XXX-XX-4656
XXX-XX-8275
XXX-XX-6071
XXX-XX-7820
XXX-XX-5896
XXX-XX-0560
XXX-XX-0252
XXX-XX-4129
XXX-XX-9566
XXX-XX-9583
XXX-XX-4221
XXX-XX-1197
XXX-XX-9053
XXX-XX-6768
XXX-XX-2154
XXX-XX-6917

05/15/2018,02:10 PM

A Periasamy, Arcilia Del Carman

A Periasamy, nickolas Cabanes
ABDULRAZAK, ANTHON Zhe
Acha-Quinick, EARLE SUITJYE
Acor, Dionisio

Acosto, Vickiann Society

Acuna Sandoval, JAMES LEE YSELA
Adjoodani, Arkom Parsotambhai
Aghbashian, Arkom MARIE FICKEN
Aghbashian, Jesus S JOSH
Aghbashian, Junia Taerra
Aghbashian, Kelly Louise Trino
Aghbashian, LOUISI MARIE FICKEN
Aghbashian, Macdonald
Aghbashian, RICARDA SHANAY
Aghbashian, STRYDER Cabanes
BELHUMEUR, ERIKS
BELOTE-BINFORD, Lanikka Cabanes
Beltran-Taj, VANH LEE VIRNE
BENGSTON, Cecy

Benkov, KURUPPUGE KAREM
Bennett-Keith, Drevin Jordan Ignacio
BERBERICH, GERTRUDES Ronelle
Berkeland, VILMA LEE VIRNE
berkowitz, Chrysca V H

Bernil, CELSO Maclaine

Berthelotte, KENNEDI stephia
Bertron-Kowarsky, Leatha

BESHAK, ANDRES A bonilla
BETLEMIDZE, East MARIE FICKEN
BIALASHEWSKI, MIESHIA Moroney
Bierly, Tyasha Trino

Miscellaneous
Safety - Sheriff
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Safety - County Peace Officer
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Safety - County Peace Officer
Miscellaneous
Safety - Sheriff
Safety - Sheriff
Safety - County Peace Officer
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Safety - Sheriff
Miscellaneous
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Safety - Sheriff
Safety - County Peace Officer
Safety - County Peace Officer
Safety - Sheriff
Miscellaneous

$68,727.64
$75,598.55
$41,251.20
$26,488.44
$73,311.01
$69,001.62
$27,467.64
$77,975.06
$54,790.83
$55,550.41
$34,916.15
$66,769.04
$49,268.43
$56,401.85
$88,948.07
$74,959.25
$67,829.58
$100,343.78
$46,463.39
$28,193.10
$74,966.44
$34,695.32
$25,078.30
$180.92
$45,924.41
$48,724.92
$51,120.72
$74,959.24
$67,894.92
$72,960.17
$74,959.23
$53,611.22

$11,837.49
$5,932.62
$475.08
$0.00
$2,259.90
$0.00
$526.41
$0.00
$0.00
$1.473.16
$531.51
$2,914.33
$2,541.48
$2,819.96
$15,196.71
$5,224.57
$1,188.66
$5,017.16
$0.00
$0.00
$23,218.30
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13,218.75
$1,486.27
$2,297.68
$9,139.89
$2,680.60

Rate Plan

425
30421
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26326

425

425
26326

425
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25348

425

425

426
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30421
30421

426
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26326
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426
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Taxed Member
Paid
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Tax Deferred

Member Paid

butions
$7,106.79
$7,193.77
$2,607.93
$1,655.61
$5,917.59
$673.36
$1,749.67
$6,109.90
$3,857.87
$5,987.48
$2,707.85
$5,446.65
$4,518.86
$4,609.80
$9,229.06
$7,072.59
$6,067.66
$8,300.86
$2,904.01
$1,762.04
$8,692.65
$2,168.53
$1,567.38
$11.31
$2,870.40
$3,045.32
$3,194.98
$7,792.06
$6,100.30
$6,629.20
$7,424.92
$4,375.28

Tax Deferred Employer
Paid Member

Contri

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,713.78
$0.00
$0.00
$397.39
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Survivor Additional Sel Cre
Cont on | Contribution | Purchase Taxed

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Service Credit | Overpayment
Purchase Tax Deduction
Deferred
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